SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE Series
Features
For new construction or renovation, the Slate Pro 2.0 Color-Control LED
System provides lighting flexibility to suit the setting, facilitate a task or
set the mood. Evenly lit, glare free illumination.
Powered by a 3-function control designed to provide full range dimming down
to 5% or step dimming while also controlling the color temperature from 2700K

2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com          R5/19
Apple and Android
compatibility.
Download AFXLight
APP to use on your
portable devices.
COMPATIBLE
SLATE™ PRO 2.0
SPLE Series
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com          R5/19
L
W
D
 Size  White Bronze Watts 4000K  LPW L W D
 9 in. SPLE9WH SPLE9RB 4.5W 375 58 9” 4” 1/2”
 14 in. SPLE14WH SPLE14RB 7.5W 585 60 14”  4” 1/2”
 22 in. SPLE22WH SPLE22RB 12W 920 60 22” 4” 1/2”
 32 in. SPLE32WH SPLE32RB 18W 1330 60 32” 4” 1/2”
 40 in. SPLE40WH SPLE40RB 22W 1670 60 40” 4” 1/2”
LED Panels LumensOil-Rubbed
Power Supply
(additional) Watts L W  D
LCX-PWR36 36W 7-1/2” 2-1/2” 1-1/8”
LCX-PWR72 72W 7-1/2” 2-1/2” 1-1/8”
Each power supply includes (1) one:
– AC power cord
– DC input cord (10’ long)
Each panel includes (1) one:
– 12” interconnect cord
– Direct connector
Accessories
SPLECL24 24” Interconnect cord
SPLECL36 36” Interconnect cord
SPLECL48 48” Interconnect cord
SPLECL72 72” Interconnect cord
SPLEDC  Direct Connector
CONTROL
CABLE
BUTT FIT
DIRECT
CONNECTOR
12" LINK
CABLE
LCX-OCC Occupancy Sensor
HOW TO ORDER
SPLE-STRKIT (required)
Start Kit Contains:
1- 2.0 Power Supply w/ Bluetooth
    & Wi-Fi Capabilities
2- 3-Prong AC Power Cable
3- 96” DC Control Cable
4- Wireless Remote Control
5- Remote Mounting Bracket
6- Remote Wall Mount Cover Plate
NOTE:
Screws for Mounting Bracket
& Cover Plate are included.
Panels (required)
Panels Contain:
7- LED Panel
8- 12” Linking Cable
9- Direct Connector
10- Screws & Screw Caps
Starter Kit
1